5

Reopening for
II and III
Sem/
National
Green skill
conference

12

20

UG
Orientation

27

28

MB - EP
STAT -GL

Note: * UG orientation to change based on inauguration
* Campus day- Eco club activity
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STAT - EP

10

11

12

Fresher’s
Day

Fresher’s
Day

15

16

17

18

19

Independence
Day
celebration

I internals

I internals

I internals

I internals

21

22

23

24

25

26

BT/MB- IV

NAAC
Awareness

Ganesh
Chathurthi

28

29

30

PHY-
Exhibition
Maths-WS

Note: Internal exam time: 1:30 pm — 2:30 pm and 3:00 pm —
4:00 pm
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Bakrid

9

15

NAAC
Awareness

18

20

22

IV- C/BC

PHY
conference

25

27

28

30

Oxfoignite

Oxfoignite

Dasara

Note: Oxfognite Co-ordinator- Department of Zoology &

Genetics
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2

3

4

5

6

7

Gandhi
jayanthi

II internals

II internals

Valmiki
jayanthi

II internals

II internals

9

10

11

12

13

14

Z00/GEN -
IV

BCA -
seminar
CH - GL

16

18

20

21

Naraka
chathurdashi

Deepawali

25

Last
working
day

27

Note: Internal exam time: 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm and 3:00 pm —

4:00 pm

WS — Workshop, GL- Guest lecture, EP- enrichment program, Aw-

Awareness program, IV- Industrial visit
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
ODD SEMESTER 2017-UG

THE OXFORD COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

PRINCIPAL DEAN ACADEMICS
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Department
Biotechnology

Strategy Meet

Biochemistry

UG Inauguration & Graduation day

Computer science & Aplications

e- governance- e-paathsala

Chemistry and Physics

Oxford Journal

Fashion & Apparel Design

Uniforms

Microbiology

PG Inauguration & Graduation day

Electronics

Co-curricular activities

Languages

Assembly

Mathematics & Statistics

Examinations & Sanchalana

Zoology & Genetics & NSS Camp

Oxfoignite & NSS camp




	July
	August
	September
	October

