	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
							1
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
				Reopening for II and III Sem/ National Green skill conference			
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
July							
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
					UG Orientation		EL-GL
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29
			FAD-GL MAT - GL	GT -WS		MB - EP STAT -GL	BCA - GL
	30	31					
2017		Campus Day			ntation to change s day- Eco club a		uration

U	
Е	
5	
	1

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	4	5
		MB - EP		STAT - EP	BCA - EP	BT-GL
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
			GT-GL		Fresher's Day	Fresher's Day
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	FAD- WS	Independence Day celebration	I internals	I internals	I internals	I internals
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	BT/MB- IV	NAAC Awareness	PHY -GL		Ganesh Chathurthi	
27	28	29	30	31		
	BC- WS FAD- IV	Z00 - GL	PHY- Exhibition Maths-WS			
			Note: Internal 4:00 pm	exam time: 1:30) pm – 2:30 pm	and 3:00 pm -

	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1	2
							Bakrid
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
September			FAD - WS	ВТ-ЕР	BC - GL	EL - WS	CH - GL
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
te				BC - EP		NAAC Awareness	BCA - AW
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
Se		IV- C/BC	CH - WS	PHY conference	MAT - GL	FAD - GL	
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
				Oxfoignite	Oxfoignite	Ayudha pooja	Dasara
2017				Note: Oxfognito Genetics	e Co-ordinator- I	Department of Zo	oology &

October

Т	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
		Gandhi jayanthi	II internals	II internals	Valmiki jayanthi	II internals	II internals
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
١		ZOO/GEN - IV	FAD - IV				BCA – seminar CH - GL
	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
		BCA - IV		Naraka chathurdashi	CH - AW	Deepawali	
П	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
					Last working day		
	29	30	31				
,				Note: Internal exam time: 1:30 pm – 2:30 pm and 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm WS – Workshop, GL- Guest lecture, EP- enrichment program, Aw- Awareness program, IV- Industrial visit			

2017



ACADEMIC CALENDAR ODD SEMESTER 2017-UG

THE OXFORD COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

PRINCIPAL DEAN ACADEMICS

	Department	Event		
the	Biotechnology	Strategy Meet		
ing	Biochemistry	UG Inauguration & Graduation day		
inat	Computer science & Aplications	e- governance- e-paathsala		
Coordinating vents	Chemistry and Physics	Oxford Journal		
	Fashion & Apparel Design	Uniforms		
ent	Microbiology	PG Inauguration & Graduation day		
t m	Electronics	Co-curricular activities		
Departments	Languages	Assembly		
۵	Mathematics & Statistics	Examinations & Sanchalana		
201	Zoology & Genetics & NSS Camp	Oxfoignite & NSS camp		